CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett. Tempo
1 57  31:16,13
2 55  31:53,06
3 46  32:05,88
4 69  32:22,68
5 47  32:51,57
6 58  33:38,01
7 30  34:05,85
8 68  34:17,50
9 61  34:44,35

10 22 351111
11 11 35:38,38
12 9 35:51,48
13 60  35:58,03
14 26  36:19,52
15 14 36:34,77
16 73  36:35,97
17 33  36:39,35
18 10  36:48,02
19 23  36:54,03
20 44  37:04,33
21 21  37:10,26
22 17  37:20,71
23 59  37:29,70
24 38  38:43,89
25 15  38:47,92
26 39  38:50,55
27 34  38:57,97
28 13 39:12,83
29 66  40:12,49
30 62  40:46,79
31 65  40:59,40
32 63  41:00,04
33 37  41:19,65
34 67  41:27,17
35 48  41:29,77
36 40  41:41,09
37 53 41:42,31
38 3 41:45,33
39 4 42:02,05
40 28  42:03,13
41 32  42:19,68
42 54  42:26,11
43 20  42:29,68
44 24 43:19,42
45 42  43:3511
46 51  44:54,00
47 77  45:23,85
48 41  45:25,87
49 72 45:27,40

VERTICAL
OSPITALETTO

29 giugno 2018

Nome

ARTIOLI MILLER
AGAZZANI MARCO
TAGLIERI WILIAM
VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO
MASELLI MARCO

DI PUOTI DOMENICO
BELLUCCI LAURO
CAVAZZA DANIELE
BACCHIEGA FEDERICO
UCCELLARI LUCA
ROTONDO SALVATORE
FINELLI ALBERTO
PANTANETTI LORENZO
RICCIARDI PAOLO
CARPI MASSIMO
BARUFFI ANDREA
PIETROPAOLO GAETANO
NERI FABIO

DEL CARLO SONIA
PIERLI GIORGIO
LUPATO ANNA

CROCI FABRIZIO

CLO' ANDREA
ZACCARELLI EUGENIO
PETRONE SIMONE
BIRSELLI FABIO
LEVRINI MATTEO
MALAGUTI CRISTIANO
BELLINI FEDERICO
GOLINELLI GABRIELE
PIERINI ANNA
ESPOSITO GIULIO
GATTA PASQUALE
MORO SAID

PANINI GIANCARLO
PATRARACA FRANCESCO
MALAVASI LINDA
CHECCHIA MICHELE
CEGLIE RAFFAELE
MAINI SIMONA

GIBERTI MAURO
SEIDENARI DAVIDE
CAVALIERI DANIELA
GIOBINI NICOLA
VENTURELLI DENIS
FRANCIA MARCELLO
MONELLI DANIELA
TROIANO ANTONIO
FRACCHETTA VALERIO

Sex
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Societa

SAN VITO RUNNERS
RCM CASINALBO
3.30 RUNNING TEAM
MDS

3.30 RUNNING TEAM
SAN VITO RUNNERS

PICO RANNERS
MODENA RUNNING
MDS

JOY RUNNER

SAN VITO RUNNERS
3.30 RUNNING TEAM
MDS

RINNERS & FRIENDS

JOY RUNNER

SPILAMBERTESE
RINNERS & FRIENDS
POD. SASSOLESE
MUD & SNOW
RINNERS & FRIENDS

RINNERS & FRIENDS
CORRIFERRARA
MODENA RUNNING
3.30 RUNNING TEAM
MODENA RUNNING
MUD & SNOW
RINNERS & FRIENDS
CITTANOVA

JOY RUNNER

RINNERS & FRIENDS
RINNERS & FRIENDS
RUNNERS & FRIENDS

JOY RUNNER
POL.CASTELNUOVO
RUNNERS & FRIENDS

CASTELNUOVO
RUNNERS & FRIENDS
RUNNERS & FRIENDS
MDS



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

31
25
16

56
49

12
18
50
43
19
45
71
36
35
52

70

45:29,44
46:08,62
46:29,82
46:41,88
46:49,88
46:53,66
47:33,60
47:38,79
47:56,16
48:39,62
48:53,83
51:31,00
51:59,29
52:52,74
53:20,55
53:34,01
55:22,74
57:05,14
57:59,18
58:34,17

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos

Pett.

57
55
46
69
47
58
30
68
61
22
11
9
60
26
14
73
33
10
44
17
59
38
15
39
34
13
66
62
63
37
67
48
40
3
4

Tempo
31:16,13
31:53,06
32:05,88
32:22,68
32:51,57
33:38,01
34:05,85
34:17,50
34:44,35
35:11,11
35:38,38
35:51,48
35:58,03
36:19,52
36:34,77
36:35,97
36:39,35
36:48,02
37:04,33
37:20,71
37:29,70
38:43,89
38:47,92
38:50,55
38:57,97
39:12,83
40:12,49
40:46,79
41:00,04
41:19,65
41:27,17
41:29,77
41:41,09
41:45,33
42:02,05

DERIU SARA

GASPARRO VINCENZO LIVIO
ARTINI PAOLO
RONUNCOLI ROBERTO
SANTARSIERO DOMENICO
BARANI FABRIZIO
VESCOGNI ENRICO
GIACOMUZZI LORIS
BIAGINI CHIARA
FRANCHINI STEFANO
MARRI FABIO

ARLETTI DEBORA
BIRSELLI ROBERTO
SEVERINO FRANCESCO
CAPPELLIN FABIO
NASCETTI ELISA
IAVARAZZO GIUSEPPINA
VALLIZI ANDREA
DMYTRYSHYN NATALYA
DE MARIA MARCO

Nome

ARTIOLI MILLER
AGAZZANI MARCO
TAGLIERI WILIAM
VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO
MASELLI MARCO

DI PUOTI DOMENICO
BELLUCCI LAURO
CAVAZZA DANIELE
BACCHIEGA FEDERICO
UCCELLARI LUCA
ROTONDO SALVATORE
FINELLI ALBERTO
PANTANETTI LORENZO
RICCIARDI PAOLO
CARPI MASSIMO
BARUFFI ANDREA
PIETROPAOLO GAETANO
NERI FABIO

PIERLI GIORGIO

CROCI FABRIZIO

CLO' ANDREA
ZACCARELLI EUGENIO
PETRONE SIMONE
BIRSELLI FABIO
LEVRINI MATTEO
MALAGUTI CRISTIANO
BELLINI FEDERICO
GOLINELLI GABRIELE
ESPOSITO GIULIO
GATTA PASQUALE
MORO SAID

PANINI GIANCARLO
PATRARACA FRANCESCO
CHECCHIA MICHELE
CEGLIE RAFFAELE

ST

Sex
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RINNERS & FRIENDS
AVIA PERVIA

RINNERS & FRIENDS
RINNERS & FRIENDS
SAN VITO RUNNERS
CITTANOVA
RINNERS & FRIENDS
RINNERS & FRIENDS
RUNCARD

RUNNERS & FRIENDS

RUNNERS & FRIENDS
RUNNERS & FRIENDS
MUD & SNOW
MUD & SNOW

RINNERS & FRIENDS
RINNERS & FRIENDS

Societa

SAN VITO RUNNERS
RCM CASINALBO
3.30 RUNNING TEAM
MDS

3.30 RUNNING TEAM
SAN VITO RUNNERS

PICO RANNERS
MODENA RUNNING
MDS

JOY RUNNER

SAN VITO RUNNERS
3.30 RUNNING TEAM
MDS

RINNERS & FRIENDS

JOY RUNNER

RINNERS & FRIENDS
POD. SASSOLESE
MUD & SNOW
RINNERS & FRIENDS

RINNERS & FRIENDS
CORRIFERRARA
MODENA RUNNING
MODENA RUNNING
MUD & SNOW
RINNERS & FRIENDS
CITTANOVA

RINNERS & FRIENDS
RINNERS & FRIENDS



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos

O~NO O WNPRE

32
54
24
42
51
41
72
31
25
16

56
49

18
50
19
45
71
52
70

Pett.
23
21
65
53
28
20
77

6
12
43
36
35

8

42:19,68
42:26,11
43:19,42
43:35,11
44:54,00
45:25,87
45:27,40
46:08,62
46:29,82
46:41,88
46:49,88
46:53,66
47:33,60
47:38,79
48:39,62
48:53,83
51:59,29
52:52,74
53:20,55
57:05,14
58:34,17

Tempo
36:54,03
37:10,26
40:59,40
41:42,31
42:03,13
42:29,68
45:23,85
45:29,44
47:56,16
51:31,00
53:34,01
55:22,74
57:59,18

GIBERTI MAURO
SEIDENARI DAVIDE
GIOBINI NICOLA
VENTURELLI DENIS
FRANCIA MARCELLO
TROIANO ANTONIO
FRACCHETTA VALERIO
GASPARRO VINCENZO LIVIO
ARTINI PAOLO
RONUNCOLI ROBERTO
SANTARSIERO DOMENICO
BARANI FABRIZIO
VESCOGNI ENRICO
GIACOMUZZI LORIS
FRANCHINI STEFANO
MARRI FABIO

BIRSELLI ROBERTO
SEVERINO FRANCESCO
CAPPELLIN FABIO
VALLIZI ANDREA

DE MARIA MARCO

Nome

DEL CARLO SONIA
LUPATO ANNA

PIERINI ANNA
MALAVASI LINDA

MAINI SIMONA
CAVALIERI DANIELA
MONELLI DANIELA
DERIU SARA

BIAGINI CHIARA
ARLETTI DEBORA
NASCETTI ELISA
IAVARAZZO GIUSEPPINA
DMYTRYSHYN NATALYA
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JOY RUNNER
RUNNERS & FRIENDS

CASTELNUOVO
RUNNERS & FRIENDS
MDS

AVIA PERVIA

RINNERS & FRIENDS
RINNERS & FRIENDS
SAN VITO RUNNERS
CITTANOVA
RINNERS & FRIENDS
RUNCARD

RUNNERS & FRIENDS
RUNNERS & FRIENDS

RINNERS & FRIENDS

Societa

SPILAMBERTESE
3.30 RUNNING TEAM
JOY RUNNER
RUNNERS & FRIENDS
POL.CASTELNUOVO
RUNNERS & FRIENDS
RINNERS & FRIENDS
RINNERS & FRIENDS
RUNNERS & FRIENDS
MUD & SNOW

MUD & SNOW
RINNERS & FRIENDS



